
MAY - JUNE 2023MAY - JUNE 2023
WAKE ROBIN ELEMENTARY KIDS' TIME SUMMER

Rainbow Trout the Clown - 10 - 11:15 p.m.

Mr. Ice Cream Man - 1:30 p.m.

Web of Life/Birds and Bugs - 10:15 - 11 a.m.

Loli Pop Dah Clown - 1 - 3 p.m.

Fairytale Omaha - 12:30 p.m.

Weenies & Water - 11 a.m. Pickup Food @ Fs Bldg



JULY 2023JULY 2023

25

2

16

23

9

24

26

3

17

10

1

15

8

22

28

5

19

12

29

6

20

13

30

7

21

14

27

4

18

11

25

S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

26 27 28

WAKE ROBIN ELEMENTARY KIDS' TIME SUMMER

29

30 31

Sweet Treat
Mini Donuts
8:30 - 9:30 a.m.

Sheltered
Reality 
9 - 10:30 a.m.

Gifford Farm 
12 - 12:45 p.m.

Children's
Museum 
10 a.m. 

Big Red Party
Rental 9-3p.m.

Kona Ice
12 p.m.

Jeff Quinn
Magic Show 
 1-1:45 p.m.

McGuigan
Arts Academy 
ALL DAY

McGuigan
Arts Academy 
ALL DAY

McGuigan
Arts Academy 
ALL DAY

McGuigan
Arts Academy 
ALL DAY

McGuigan
Arts Academy 
ALL DAY

The Bug Guy
9-11a.m.

Wildlife
Encounters
9:00 a.m.



AUGUST 2023AUGUST 2023
WAKE ROBIN ELEMENTARY KIDS' TIME SUMMER

Dusty Road Petting Zoo and Pony Rides 
11- 12 p.m.

Dr. Oxygen - 10 a.m.

Bellevue Police K-9 Unit - 12:30 p.m.


