MAY - JUNE 2023

WAKE ROBIN ELEMENTARY KIDS' TIME SUMMER

Rainbow Trout the Clown - 10 - 11:15 p.m.

Mr. Ice Cream Man - 1:30 p.m.

June

Web of Life/Birds and Bugs - 10:15 - 11 a.m.

June

7.7 Loli Pop Dah Clown - 1 - 3 p.m.

June

Fairytale Omaha - 12:30 p.m.

June

Weenies & Water - 11 a.m. Pickup Food @ Fs Bldg

KIDS'TIME

JULY 2023

WAKE ROBIN ELEMENTARY KIDS' TIME SUMMER

WAKE ROBIN ELEMENTARY KIDS. TIME SUMMER						
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
25	26	27	28	29	30	1
2	3	4	5 Gifford Farm 12 - 12:45 p.m.	6 Sweet Treat Mini Donuts 8:30 - 9:30 a.m.	7 Sheltered Reality 9 - 10:30 a.m.	8
9	McGuigan Arts Academy ALL DAY	11 McGuigan Arts Academy ALL DAY	12 McGuigan Arts Academy ALL DAY	13 McGuigan Arts Academy ALL DAY	14 McGuigan Arts Academy ALL DAY	15
16	17 Children's Museum 10 a.m.	18	19	20 Big Red Party Rental 9-3p.m. Kona Ice 12 p.m.	21	22
23	24	25 Jeff Quinn Magic Show 1-1:45 p.m.	26	The Bug Guy 9-11a.m.	28	29
30	31 Wildlife Encounters 9:00 a.m.					KIDS' TIME

AUGUST 2023

WAKE ROBIN ELEMENTARY KIDS' TIME SUMMER

August

1

Dusty Road Petting Zoo and Pony Rides
11- 12 p.m.

August

8

Dr. Oxygen - 10 a.m.

August

9

Bellevue Police K-9 Unit - 12:30 p.m.

